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Jana Christia Pinheiro

Ueslei dos Santos Barbosa

Maria Uilquiane Nogueira Tavares
Camila Gomes Da Silva

Erlucio Nogueiro Candido Junior
Antonia Ilvaneide De Castro Silva
Antdnio Guilherme Henrique Pinheiro
Francisca Edna Pimenta de Oliveira
Francisco Erison da Silva Lima
Gissele Ferreira da Silva

Francisco uelison Pinheiro Alves
ANA FLAVIA CANDIDO DE SOUZA
José uandson pinheiro

Maria Erilania Pinheiro

Francisco Erivardo dos santos
MARIA LORANNY NOGUEIRA CARNEIRO
Francisco Ueslei de Almeida do Nascimento
Rai Oliveira Pereira

Maria Tamirys Rodrigues

Gabriel Peixoto Ferreira

Ane Drielli Silva Pereira

Marcelo Riandson

Francisca Regilania Moreira Lopes
Rita Patricia de Souza

Matheus Pinheiro Ferreira Morais
Xaiane Maria Pinheiro

Maria Gabriella De Freitas Teixeira
Maria sueli silva chaves

Antonia Alessandra Melo Da Silva
Vivilany Alves da silva

Maria flavima monteiro

Maria Joice Lima do nascimento

16213167618
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16457890432
16334110552
21206618118
21235548831
21207382266
16297635170
16284444711
20388593517
16034578222
21242792785
23631627589
16351286124
16034492662
16456077029
22009420992
16632317899
16360182905
16272351063
16162371175
16457029982
16334158075
16034605068
16572234585
16641642551
16307501864
16478185002
21211792856
16533069234
16034573042
23889330548
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8684365348
9500426331
60959275363
11441129316
9693492382
11252495366
10039166350
10929812336
8730862361
60409705373
11252572379
11372891390
5494086305
5922691325
60958118302
4576030388
11542670322
9497438362
60718004396
6113235327
10190036346
3610347333
60959210318
6637363316
60959084347
61825616370
63071988346
61826772367
11255221356
630011435
4994514305
10370305329
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Antonia Marina Pinto Moreira
Ana Vitéria Nogueira Pinheiro
Anna Ingridd Pinheiro Rodrigues
Thais Saraiva Pontes

Francisca Camila De Lima
Aureliana Oliveira Nascimento
Antonio Lucas Ferreira de Lima
Ariadna Fernandes da Silva
Maria Gessika Guedes Pinheiro
Marcos allam de Lima souza
Cailanne de lima vidal

Francisca Kemilli da Silva Pinheiro

16154569727
21217568621
21248204559
16044407544
16182615525
16003632543
16007701949
16088246619
20316560884
16443539762
23628607651
16304610565
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10231987382
7617876319
5332851359
9169516340
4321851351
4893362305

60958250324

61054785341

62155259360

751207310
8738304317
7535662307
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